
Event Lines

Line # Name Item Commodity
Code

Commodity
Description

Quantity UOM Output Type Status Total Award
Quantity

2 FLASHING
SOLAR
POWERED

ARROW/TRAIL
ER BOARD

550-96 Warning Lights,
Flashers, and
Flashing Arrow
Boards (See Cla

1.0000 EA PO Open

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier Supplier
Contact

Supplier
Name

Contact Vendor Performanc
e Evaluation

Score

Purchas
e Order

Quantity Delivery
Date
Overrid
e

Unit Price Extended
Price

Award
Quantity

        572 1 Protection
Services
Inc

Steven
Holmes

     4440 1.0000 10/31/201
2

4100.0000
0

4,100.00

        640 1 Transafe,
Inc.

martha beatty      5386 1.0000 11/13/201
2

4995.0000
0

4,995.00

        2272 1 Graybar
Electric
Company
Inc

Tommy
Anderson

     2825 1.0000 11/20/201
2

4900.0000
0

4,900.00

        2520 1 Safety
Zone
Specialist
s, Inc.

David Vespa 1.0000 11/12/201
2

4777.0000
0

4,777.00

        2524 1 Evergreen
Specialty
Services

William
Phelan

1.0000 10/30/201
2

5095.0000
0

5,095.00
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